)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 01:27:37 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0948 (Rat #0415, Act #0497 of 1982) General Bill, By D.S. Rushing
A Bill to authorize the Secretary of State to restore the Charter of Shiloh-Zion Volunteer Fire Department.

04/08/82
04/13/82
04/14/82
04/15/82
04/20/82
04/22/82
04/22/82
04/27/82
04/27/82
04/27/82
05/12/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-19
Read second time SJ-11

Read third time and sent to House SJ-11

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2181
Read second time HJ-2230

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2305

Ratified R 415 SJ-35

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/27/82
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