## South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 01:27:37 am

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

## S\*0948 (Rat #0415, Act #0497 of 1982) General Bill, By D.S. Rushing

A Bill to authorize the Secretary of State to restore the Charter of Shiloh-Zion Volunteer Fire Department.

04/08/82	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-19
04/13/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
04/14/82	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-11
04/15/82	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2181
04/20/82	House	Read second time HJ-2230
04/22/82	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2305
04/22/82	Senate	Ratified R 415 SJ-35
04/27/82		Signed By Governor
04/27/82		Effective date 04/27/82
04/27/82		Act No. 497
05/12/82		Copies available